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PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT

PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

Intra-flight
UHF:
VHF:

ARR ALTDEPALTDEP ARR

UHF:
VHF:

Intra-flight

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

5543PRE-PLAN CASJACKAL12055415542 (x)PRE-PLAN CASSATAN1105541 5
5th Fighter Sqn, CHEVALIERS DU CIEL
Ras Mishab Airbase. 4x F-16CM-52
Take-Off @ Day 2, 13:30:00z

000.000
388.400
377.375
388.500

000.000
388.400
377.375
388.500

000.000
000.000
384.850
000.000

396.125
138.12510

12
11

Ras Mishab
111X
16/34

Ras Mishab
111X
16/34

Ras Safaniya
073X
15/33

15
6

4
3
2

4
3
2

A A A

TACAN: 23Y
LASER: 1622

21
TACAN: 13Y

LASER: 1621

Jackal11

22
Jackal12

330.525
141.925

Task: Attack battallions at
PPT #64 & PPT #57 & WPT#7

1

Cobra

Task: Attack the 4th Infantry Brigade
PPT #59 & PPT 65.

Hulkco

8 9 1 9 10

23
TACAN: 76Y

LASER: 1623

Jackal13

ICAO: OERM
ILS 111.10 (16/34)

ICAO: OERM
ILS 111.10 (16/34)
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11
TACAN: 12Y

LASER: 1611

Satan11

13
TACAN: 75Y

LASER: 1613

TACAN: 22Y
LASER: 1612

12
Satan12

14
TACAN: 85Y

LASER: 1614

Spyder

Kiwi

Faucon

Satan14

Dust

ICAO: SA04
ILS: N/A (15/33)

IA

144

4th FS, TITANS
Ras Mishab Airbase, 4x F-16CM-52
Take-Off @ Day 2, 13:33:00z

IA23
TACAN: 86Y

LASER: 1624

Jackal14

Satan13

4

COURT MARTIAL

Tous droits réservés / Copyright ©, 10 avril 2024 - Jim «Spyder» Beattie, 101e Escadron de Combat Virtuel
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1.01
FALCON BMS 4.37.3.2
2024-04-10 @ 19H30   HAE UTC-4
2024-04-11 @ 01H30   CET UTC+1
2024-04-11 @ 03H10   HAE UTC-4

RÉVISION:
SIMULATEUR:
DATE/HEURE:
DATE/HEURE:

MÀJ:

QAF OPERATION DESERT STORM
ODS_D2_13_00_10.CAM
0144, DAY 2 @ 13:00:10z    UTC+3
GÉN. JIM «SPYDER» BEATTIE
MIDDLE EAST.   TEAM:    Coalition
5541 : PRE-PLAN CAS.

CAMPAIGN:
MISSION:
SORTIE:
CRÉATEUR:
THEATRE 
PACKAGE:

ALTDEP ARR

UHF:
VHF:

Intra-flight

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

5544BARCAPPROWLER8305541

1 5 8

ICAO: OEPS
ILS: 108.20 (14R/32L)
ILS: 109.20 (14L/32R)

ICAO: OEPS
ILS: 108.20 (14R/32L)
ILS: 109.20 (14L/32R)

31
TACAN: 14Y

LASER: 1688

Prowler81

33
TACAN: 77Y

LASER: 1688

Prowler83
TACAN: 24Y
LASER: 1688

32
Prowler82

IA

IA

IA
ICAO: OERM
ILS: 108.10 (18/36)

120.600
225.225
226.000
226.025

120.600
225.225
226.000
226.025

120.600
253.150
252.800
253.100

370.425
032.35010

12
11

Prince Sultan
062X

14/32 L/R

Al Kharj West
089X
18/36

17
6

4
3
2

4
3
2

A A A

Prince Sultan
062X

14/32 L/R

Task: Prevent hostile aircraft from
          entering your station area.
BARCAP duration: 20 min.

ICAO: OERM
ILS 111.10 (16/34)

ICAO: OERM
ILS 111.10 (16/34)

ICAO: SA04
ILS: N/A (15/33)

335th Fighter Sqn
Prince Sultan Airbase. 3x F-15E-220
Take-Off @ Day 2, 13:01:48z

000.000
388.400
377.375
388.500

000.000
388.400
377.375
388.500

000.000
000.000
384.850
000.00010

12
11

Ras Mishab
111X
16/34

Ras Mishab
111X
16/34

Ras Safaniya
073X
15/33

16
6

4
3
2

4
3
2

A A A

PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE UHF PRESET FREQUENCY

D
EP

A
R

TU
R

E
A

R
R

IV
A

L
A

LT
ER

N
AT

E

DEP Airbase OPS
DEP Airbase GND
DEP Airbase TWR
DEP Airbase ATC

Tactical Check-In
Tactical AWACS

ARR Airbase ATC
ARR Airbase TWR
ARR Airbase GND

ALT Airbase ATC
ALT Airbase TWR
ALT Airbase GND

Air-Air Refueling
Advisory (Common)

Aircraft Carrier LSO

1
2
3
4

5
6

7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14

20

UHF: 6

N/A Task: AWACS
UHF: ---.---
00:00 - 00:00z

---
ELVIS1
C-160R NG

Task: AAR (REFUEL)
UHF:        270.625
12:49z - 17:41z TCN: 55Y

13

REFUEL AWACS

SUPPORT

AA:   0 (0)
AG: 14 (0)

AA:  0 (0)
AG:12 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 1 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

MISSION FAILEDHeavy damage inflicted to target.
37x AG targets destroyed.

OK

OK

AA: 0 (0)
AG:11(0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

OK

OKOK

MISSION SUCCESS

MISSION SUCCESS

OK
AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

OK

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

OK

OK

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

Station time completed with no succesfull enemy strikes.
MISSION SUCCESS

OK

No damage inflicted to assigned target.

Heavy damage inflicted to target (38x AG targets destroyed).

OK

13
:50

:10
 - 
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PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT

PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

Intra-flight
UHF:
VHF:

ARR ALTDEP

5609BARCAP

TACAN: 24Y
LASER: 1688

31
TACAN: 14Y

LASER: 1688

Jackal51

32
Jackal52

IA

IA
IA

33
TACAN: 77Y

LASER: 1688

Jackal53

TACAN: 87Y
LASER: 1688

ICAO: OEKK
ILS 108.60 (11/29)

ICAO: OEPA
ILS 110.90 (16/34)

ICAO: OEPA
ILS 110.90 (16/34)

Jackal54
34 IA

000.000
388.400
377.375
388.500

315.100
140.650

Hafar Al Batin
083X
16/34

Hafar Al Batin
083X
16/34

King Khalid Mil
106X
11/29

10

12
11

19
6

4
3
2

4
3
2

A A A000.000
388.400
377.375
388.500

119.250
391.500
376.375
391.600

JACKAL5305606

Task: Prevent hostile aircraft from
          entering your station area.
BARCAP duration: 20 min.

1 6 7

R

PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE UHF PRESET FREQUENCY

D
EP

A
R

TU
R

E
A

R
R

IV
A

L
A

LT
ER

N
AT

E

DEP Airbase OPS
DEP Airbase GND
DEP Airbase TWR
DEP Airbase ATC

Tactical Check-In
Tactical AWACS

ARR Airbase ATC
ARR Airbase TWR
ARR Airbase GND

ALT Airbase ATC
ALT Airbase TWR
ALT Airbase GND

Air-Air Refueling
Advisory (Common)

Aircraft Carrier LSO

1
2
3
4

5
6

7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14

20

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

Intra-flight
UHF:
VHF:

ARR ALTDEP

5608PRE-PLAN CASSPADE 6205606

TACAN: 23Y
LASER: 1722

21
TACAN: 13Y

LASER: 1721

Spade61

22
Spade62

119.250
391.500
376.375
391.600

119.250
391.500
376.375
391.600

396.300
142.72510

12
11

16
6

4
3
2

4
3
2

A A A

Task: Attack ground targets at 
wpt# 5, 6, 7

King Khalid Mil
106X
11/29

King Khalid Mil
106X
11/29

Hafar Al Batin
083X
16/34

Sniper

Blue Angel

1 10 11

23
TACAN: 76Y

LASER: 1723

Spade63

119.050
367.500
364.400
367.600
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ICAO: OEKK
ILS 108.60 (11/29)

ICAO: OEKK
ILS 108.60 (11/29)

ICAO: OEPA
ILS 110.90 (16/34)

6th Fighter Sqn, MARTIAL DRAGONS
King Khalid Military Airbase. 4x F-16CM-52
Take-Off @ Day 2, 13:38:02z

Feel

144

Tous droits réservés / Copyright ©, 10 avril 2024 - Jim «Spyder» Beattie, 101e Escadron de Combat Virtuel
www.QuebecAirForce.com

1.01
FALCON BMS 4.37.3.2
2024-04-10 @ 19H30   HAE UTC-4
2024-04-11 @ 01H30   CET UTC+1
2024-04-25 @ 15H22   HAE UTC-4

RÉVISION:
SIMULATEUR:
DATE/HEURE:
DATE/HEURE:

MÀJ:

CAMPAIGN:
MISSION:
SORTIE:
CRÉATEUR:
THEATRE 
PACKAGE:

IA24
TACAN: 86Y

LASER: 1724

Spade64

6

UHF: 6

N/A Task: AWACS
UHF: ---.---
00:00 - 00:00z

---
ELVIS1
C-160R NG

Task: AAR (REFUEL)
UHF:        270.625
12:49z - 17:41z TCN: 55Y

13

QAF OPERATION DESERT STORM
ODS_D2_13_00_10.CAM
0144, DAY 2 @ 13:00:10z    UTC+3
GÉN. JIM «SPYDER» BEATTIE
MIDDLE EAST.   TEAM:    Coalition
5606 : PRE-PLAN CAS.

REFUEL AWACS

SUPPORT

PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

Intra-flight
UHF:
VHF:

ARR ALTDEP

5607 (x)PRE-PLAN CASMUSTANG4105606

TACAN: 22Y
LASER: 1712

11
TACAN: 12Y

LASER: 1711

Mustang41

12
Mustang42

397.175
139.70010

12
11

15
6

4
3
2

4
3
2

A A A

Task: Attack the 132nd Towed Gun
         Battalion near PPT #57.

Douxx

Apro

1 10 11

13
TACAN: 75Y

LASER: 1713

Mustang43

101st Fighter Sqn, 101ECV
Hafar Al Batin. 4x F-16CM-52
Take-Off @ Day 2, 09:15:00z

Kid

Cody14
TACAN: 85Y

LASER: 1714

Mustang44

10
1e Escadron de Combat

QuébecAirForce.com

101

8
8th Fighter Sqn, WOLFPACK
King Khalid Military Airbase. 4x F-16CM-52
Take-Off @ Day 2, 13:32:00z

119.250
391.500
376.375
391.600

119.250
391.500
376.375
391.600

King Khalid Mil
106X
11/29

King Khalid Mil
106X
11/29

Hafar Al Batin
083X
16/34

119.050
367.500
364.400
367.600

ICAO: OEKK
ILS 108.60 (11/29)

ICAO: OEKK
ILS 108.60 (11/29)

ICAO: OEPA
ILS 110.90 (16/34)

OK

OK

Heavy damage inflicted to target (40x AG targets destroyed).
MISSION SUCCESS

OK

OKOK

OKOK

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 1 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

OK

OK

OK

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 8 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 7 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 5 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 8 (0)

Heavy damage inflicted to target.
28x AG targets destroyed.

MISSION SUCCESS

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 9 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 2 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

Heavy damage inflicted to target.
12x AG targets destroyed.

MISSION SUCCESS

KIA
14

:07
:03

 Ki
ll b

y S
A-

13
.

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

Station time completed with no succesfull enemy strikes.
MISSION SUCCESS
MIA

14
:07

:28
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